�WEB www.Phenomenex.com     EMAIL info@phenomenex.com
The New Standard
for pH Method Development
�
With over 80 %* of today’s pharmaceutical compounds possessing
one or more ionizable functional groups, it is essential to understand
the impact ionized compounds may have on chromatographic results.
Ionized compounds will display altered solubility and hydrophobicity

SecurityGuard™ Universal
Guard System
Gemini-NX SecurityGuard Ordering Information
SecurityGuard™ Cartridges
4 x 2.0 mm* 4 x 3.0 mm* 15 x 21.2 mm** 15 x 30.0 mm**
Phase
C18 AJ0-8367 AJ0-8368 AJ0-8370 AJ0-8371
for ID: 2.0-3.0 mm 3.0-8.0 mm 18-30 mm 30-49 mm
*	 SecurityGuard Analytical Cartridges Require Holder, Part No.: KJ0-4282
**	PREP SecurityGuard Cartridges Require Holder, Part No.: AJ0-8223 or AJ0-8277
WEB www.Phenomenex.com     EMAIL info@phenomenex.com WEB www.Phenomenex.com     EMAIL info@phenomenex.com
25
Phenex Syringe Filters
Phenex™ Sample Preparation
4 mm Diameter
for < 2 mL sample volumes
15 mm Diameter
for 2 - 10 mL sample volumes
25 mm Diameter
for 10 - 100 mL sample volumes
Membrane Type/Size Part No. Unit Price Part No. Unit Price Part No. Unit Price
0.45 µm
Phenex-RC  3
(Regenerated Cellulose)
AF0-3103-12 100/Pk AF0-2103-12 100/Pk AF0-8103-125 100/Pk
AF0-3103-52 500/Pk AF0-2103-52 500/Pk AF0-8103-525 500/Pk
Phenex-PES  3
(Polyethersulfone)
— — AF2-5108-121 100/Pk AF0-8108-125 100/Pk
— — — — AF0-8108-525 500/Pk
Phenex-PTFE  6
(Polytetrafluoroethylene)
AF0-3102-12 100/Pk AF0-2102-12 100/Pk AF0-1102-12 100/Pk
AF0-3102-52 500/Pk AF0-2102-52 500/Pk AF0-1102-52 500/Pk
Phenex-NY
(Nylon)
AF3-3107-12 100/Pk AF2-5107-121 100/Pk AF0-1107-12 100/Pk
AF3-3107-52 500/Pk AF2-5107-521 500/Pk AF0-1107-52 500/Pk
Phenex-GF/CA  2,3,4
(Glass Fiber/Cellulose
Acetate)
An integrated syringe filter unit containing an inert borosilicate glass fiber
prefilter and a CA membrane. Excellent for filtration of tissue culture media,
general biological sample filtration and clarification.
AF0-8B09-12 100/Pk
AF0-8B09-52 500/Pk
0.20 µm
Phenex-RC  3
(Regenerated Cellulose)
AF0-3203-12 100/Pk AF0-2203-12 100/Pk AF0-8203-125 100/Pk
AF0-3203-52 500/Pk AF0-2203-52 500/Pk AF0-8203-525 500/Pk
Phenex-PES  3
(Polyethersulfone)
— — — — AF0-8208-125 100/Pk
— — — — AF0-8208-525 500/Pk
Phenex-PTFE  6
(Polytetrafluoroethylene)
AF0-3202-12 100/Pk AF0-2202-12 100/Pk AF0-1202-12 100/Pk
AF0-3202-52 500/Pk AF0-2202-52 500/Pk AF0-1202-52 500/Pk
Phenex-NY
(Nylon)
AF3-3207-12 100/Pk AF2-5207-121 100/Pk AF0-1207-12 100/Pk
AF3-3207-52 500/Pk AF2-5207-521 500/Pk AF0-1207-52 500/Pk
Phenex-GF/CA  2,3,4
(Glass Fiber/Cellulose
Acetate)
An integrated syringe filter unit containing an inert borosilicate glass fiber
prefilter and a CA membrane.Excellent for filtration of tissue culture media,
general biological sample filtration and clarification.
AF0-8A09-12 100/Pk
AF0-8A09-52 500/Pk
1.20 µm
Phenex-GF  2

**	PREP SecurityGuard Cartridges Require Holder, Part No.: AJ0-8223 or AJ0-8277
Supplying Your Laboratory
Gemini®-NX Ordering Information
3 μm, Minibore Columns (mm) SecurityGuard™ Cartridges
30 x 2.0 50 x 2.0 150 x 2.0 4 x 2.0 mm*
Phase
C18 00A-4453-B0 00B-4453-B0 00F-4453-B0 AJ0-8367
for ID: 2.0-3.0 mm
3 μm Analytical Columns (mm) SecurityGuard™ Cartridges
50 x 4.6 150 x 4.6 4 x 3.0 mm*
Phase
C18 00B-4453-E0 00F-4453-E0 AJ0-8368
for ID: 3.0-8.0 mm
5 μm, Minibore Columns (mm) SecurityGuard™ Cartridges
50 x 2.0 150 x 2.0 4 x 2.0 mm*
Phase
C18 00B-4454-B0 00F-4454-B0 AJ0-8367
for ID: 2.0-3.0 mm
5 μm Analytical Columns (mm) SecurityGuard™ Cartridges
50 x 4.6 100 x 4.6 150 x 4.6 250 x 4.6 4 x 3.0 mm*
Phase
C18 00B-4454-E0 00D-4454-E0 00F-4454-E0 00G-4454-E0 AJ0-8367
for ID: 3.0-8.0 mm
10 μm Axia™ Packed Preparative Columns (mm)                                                           SecurityGuard™ Cartridges
50 x 21.2 100 x 21.2 150 x 21.2 250 x 21.2 15 x 21.2 mm** 15 x 30.0 mm**
Phase
C18 00B-4455-P0-AX 00D-4455-P0-AX 00F-4455-P0-AX 00G-4455-P0-AX AJ0-8370 AJ0-8371
for ID: 18-30 mm 30-49 mm
5 μm Axia™ Packed Preparative Columns (mm)	                                                                                                       SecurityGuard™ Cartridges
50 x 21.2 100 x 21.2 150 x 21.2 250 x 21.2 50 x 30 75 x 30 100 x 30 15 x 21.2 mm** 15 x 30.0 mm**
Phase
C18 00B-4454-P0-AX 00D-4454-P0-AX 00F-4454-P0-AX 00G-4454-P0-AX 00B-4454-U0-AX 00C-4454-U0-AX 00D-4454-U0-AX AJ0-8370 AJ0-8371
for ID: 18-30 mm 30-49 mm
Material Characteristics:
Packing Material Gemini-NX
Particle Shape/Size (µm) Spherical 3, 5, 10